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1 TRICO Companies, LLC 15066 Josh Wilson Road Burlington, WA 98233 Andy Connor (360) 630-2472  Andy@tricocompanies.com  04/30/20 

2 
 
Western Construction 
Resources 

2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju (360) 738-0370 
 
info@wcrinc.com  05/01/20 

3 Colacurcio Brothers 3287 H Street Road Blaine, WA 98230  Daniel 
Colacurcio (360) 332-4044 reception@colacurciobrothers.com 05/12/20 

4 PNW Civil Inc P.O. Box 30498 Bellingham, WA 98228 Tyler Andrews (425) 954-9614 accounting@pnwcivil.com 05/14/20 

5 Plats Plus, Inc. 720 Cedar Avenue, Suite C Marysville, WA 98270 Caprice 
Hochstrasser (425) 508-9570 caprice@platsplus.com 05/18/20 

6 Tastad Construction 1502 Bonneville Avenue Snohomish, WA 98290 Neil Tastad (360) 863-6640 Neil@tastadconstruction.com 05/19/20 

7 SRV Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 507 Anacortes, WA 98221 John Snyder (360) 675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 05/19/20 

8 P&P Excavating LLC 2499 East Smith Road Bellingham, WA 98226 Tom Pullar (360) 592-5374 tpullar@aol.com 05/19/20 

9 Matia Contractors 2112 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248 Nick Wylie (360) 325-3750 nick@matiacontractors.com 05/20/20 
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10 Konnereup Construction P.O. Box 882 Stanwood, WA 98292 Dan Benham (425) 508-1718 kcibids@gmail.com 05/21/20 

11 Granite Construction 7017 Everson-Goshen Road Everson, WA 98247 Lance Chambers (425) 551-3164 lance.chambers@gcinc.com 05/22/20 

12 Interwest Construction, Inc. 609 North Hill Boulevard Burlington, WA 98233 Keanae Berger (360) 757-7574 bids@interwest.biz 05/26/20 

13 Strider Construction Co., Inc. 4721 Northwest Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Darren Mullen (360) 380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com 05/27/20 

14 WRS 2380 Grandview Road Ferndale, WA 98248 Kyle Zender (360) 510-5720 kyle@wrsweb.com 05/27/20 

15 Taylor’s Excavators, Inc. 3134 - 268th Street NW Stanwood, WA 98292 Sean Evans (360) 629-3078 bids@tayexinc.com 06/10/20 

  


